Evaporators
     With compact design and make sure the
whole unit with resonable structure;
Angled evaporators are widely used for small
cold rooms, specially for cold storage, room
temperature between +��℃ and -��℃.
Compact design and light body is very suitable
for small space installation. Soft air blowing helps
to save the water loss of vegetables and fruits.
     Fitted with shade pole motor, the unit
working quietly;
     Good solution for cold storage.
The features as follows:
Angled Evaporators
12
Evaporators
Tech.data for Angled Evaporators
13
H
W
H
W
H
W
Model
Ref.
capacity
(kw)
Cooling
area
(㎡)
Spacing
of fins
(mm)
Fan
Defrost
heater
(kw)
Overall dimension
(mm)
Qty
Diameter
(mm)
Volume
(m³/h)
Fan
motor
(n*w)
Power
supply
L W H
DE-0.45/2.5 0.45 2.5
4
1 200 400 40
220v
50hz
1ph
0.35 430 500 180
DE-0.9/5 0.9 5 2 200 800 2*40 0.6 730 500 180
DE-1.35/7.5 1.35 7.5 3 200 1200 3*40 0.9 1030 500 180
DE-1.8/10 1.8 10 4 200 1600 4*40 1.2 1330 500 180
DE-2.2/12.5 2.2 12.5 5 200 2000 5*40 1.5 1630 500 180
DE-0.45/2.5 0.45 2.5
6
1 200 400 40 0.35 430 500 230
DE-0.9/5 0.9 5 2 200 800 2*40 0.6 730 500 230
DE-1.35/7.5 1.35 7.5 3 200 1200 3*40 0.9 1030 500 230
DE-1.8/10 1.8 10 4 200 1600 4*40 1.2 1330 500 230
DE-2.2/12.5 2.2 12.5 5 200 2000 5*40 1.5 1630 500 230